
2016 Monday Night CO-ED Softball League 

** Home teams are always the first team listed** 
 
1. 5/16/16 Monday     5. 6/20/16 Monday 
 Harlem #1 6:30 2-7     East #2 6:30  3-6 

Dirkson 6:30 10-5          East #1   6:30 9-10 
 Dorrance 6:30 1-6   Dorrance 6:30 1-2 
 Knox # 1 6:30 3-8     Knox #1 6:30 7-4 
 Knox # 2 6:30 4-9     Knox #2 6:30 8-5 

2. 5/23/16 Monday     6. 6/27/16 Monday 
 Harlem #1 6:30 2-4     East #2 6:30 5-3 

Dirkson  6:30 9-8          East #1 6:30 7-8 
 Dorrance 6:30 1-3   Dorrance 6:30 4-1 
 Knox # 1 6:30 6-5     Knox #1 6:30 2-10  
 Knox # 2 6:30 10-7     Knox #2 6:30 9-6 
3. 6/06/16  Monday     7. 7/11/16  Monday 
 Harlem #1 6:30 1-5     East #2 6:30 5-9 

Dirkson  6:30 7-6          East #1  6:30 6-2 
 Dorrance 6:30 4-10   Dorrance 6:30 10-1 
 Knox # 1 6:30 3-9     Knox #1 6:30 4-8 
 Knox # 2 6:30 8-2     Knox #2 6:30 7-3 
4. 6/13/16 Monday     8. 7/18/16 Monday 
 East #2 6:30 9-1     East #2 6:30 9-7 

East #1 6:30 2-3          East #1 6:30 3-4 
 Dorrance 6:30 10-8   Dorrance 6:30 8-1 
 Knox # 1 6:30 5-7     Knox #1 6:30 6-10 
 Knox # 2 6:30 6-4     Knox #2 6:30 5-2 
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9. 7/25/16  Monday   10. 8/01/16  Monday 

 East #2 6:30 8-6     East #2 6:30 6-8 
East #1 6:30 5-4          East #1 6:30 4-5  

 Dorrance 6:30 1-7   Dorrance 6:30 7-1 
 Knox # 1 6:30 9-2     Knox #1 6:30 2-9 
 Knox # 2 6:30 10-3     Knox #2 6:30 3-10 
 **Canceled due to rain out** 
 
   
 08/08/16 Monday 
 East #2  6:30 8-6 
 East #1 6:30 5-4 
 Dorrance 6:30 1-7 
 Knox #1 6:30 9-2 
 Knox #2 6:30 10-3 
  

08/15/16 
Firemans #1  6:30 7-8  

 Firemans #1 8:00 9-7 

 
Weekly Scorecards are due within 3 business days of the game 

 
Playoff scorecards are due within 24 hrs of the game 

 
Please Mail to:  

Recreation Department 
1250 Union Road West Seneca, NY 14224 

 
OR Drop Off at: 

900 Mill Road Room #211 
(There is a folder on the door) 

 
RAINOUTS: 

 
PLEASE FOLLOW THE WEST SENECA YOUTH & RECREATION PAGE ON FACEBOOK 

 
OR 

 
BY PHONE AFTER 4:00 PM 

677-4754 
 
                                                                           

UMPIRES ARE TO BE PAID ON THE FIELD - $20.00 FEE FOR EACH TEAM 


